50SL
SERIES
SINGLEMODE
FEATURES:
Complete Fiber Optic to Twisted Pair
Media Interface
Drop and Repeat Capability
Auto MDI / MDIX Detection

the potential need for crossover cables. Diagnostic indicators provide
a quick visual indication of system status.
ORDERING INFORMATION:
MX-50-FX-SL-1F-SC  One Fiber/Port Module FX Singlemode SC Connector
MX-50-FX-SL-1F-ST  One Fiber/Port Module FX Singlemode ST Connector
MX-50-FX-SL-SC Two Fiber/Port Module FX Singlemode SC Connector
MX-50-FX-SL-ST Two Fiber/Port Module FX Singlemode ST Connector
RX-50-FX-SL
SERIES
 SINGLEMODE
FEATURES: